## 120000106410

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	<i>#</i> )
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	cument Number)	<del></del>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		707





900373181299

09/21/21--01018--013 \*\*35.00

2021 OCT 18 PM 4: 46

D BRUCE OCT 19 2021



Division of Corporations

September 30, 2021

ANTHONY ESCAPA 127 N LAKE PARKER AVE LAKELAND, FL 33801

SUBJECT: HUB EQUITY LLC Ref. Number: L20000106410

We have received your document for HUB EQUITY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6842.

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor II

Letter Number: 021A00023742

## **COVER-LETTER**

TO:

Tallahassee, FL 32314

	ion Section of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	# HUB EQUITY LLC	
3013LC1.	Name of Limited Liability Company	<del></del>
The enclosed Artic	les of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Arthony Escape Name of Person	
	HUB EQUITY LLC	
	Firm/Company	<del></del>
	127 N Lake Parker Address	Ave so 22
	127 N Lake Parker  Address  Likeland FC 338  City/State and Zip Code	2/ / ALTON 1001
	City/State and Zip Code  + ony, escape auto - form.  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no	SECRETARY THE STATE Offication)
For further informa	ation concerning this matter, please call:	전투 9 <b>9</b> : <b>1</b>
Arthony	Ecapa at (786) 2081	
ī	vame of Person Area Code Dayt	ime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check	c for the following amount:	
□ \$25.00 Filing	Fee S30.00 Filing Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing A		Partion
_	tion Section Registration S of Corporations Division of C	
P.O. Bo		•

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appea .iability Company)	rs on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on	04/20/2020	and assigned
Florida document number <u>L2000 106410</u> .			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company h	ere:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the o	designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		_	~ <u>~</u>
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			021 TA
	<del></del>		Em og il
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			S(S) P 7
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
			<u> </u>
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or the new registered office address here:  Name of New Registered Agent:	address on our r	ecords, <u>enter the na</u>	me of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent.			
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Flo	rida street address	
		, Florida _	
	City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:			
hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as posing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	performance of provided for in (	<sup>r</sup> my duties, and I an Chapter 605, F.S. O	n familiar with and r, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
mbr	Richard Rodriguer	127 N Like Porker Ave Likeland, FL 33801	□Add
		Lckelad, FL 33801	Remove
			□Change
		<del></del>	□Add
			□Remove
		<del></del>	□Change
			2024 OCT Remove
			Change Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

					<del>-</del>	<del></del>	
				<del></del>			<del></del>
<del></del> -	<del></del>	·				<del></del>	
			<u>.                                    </u>				
						-	<del></del>
	<del></del>						
			<u> </u>		<u></u>		<del></del>
<del></del>		<del></del>					
						SEC TA	E 2021 (
							<u> </u>
<del></del>						AS.	<del></del>
						<u> </u>	- P
						- (1) <u>(1) (1)</u>	- <del>   </del>
						· ਜ	
		,				···	
	<del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>		<del>-</del> .				
ffective date, if ot	her than the date	e of filing:	09/14	121	(on	tional)	
an effective date is lis ote: If the date ins	ted, the date must be s	specific and canno			e than 90 days af	ter filing.) Pursu	
ocument's effective				simuloty itting	requirements, i	ms daw. Will h	or be fisted at
record specifies a d	elayed effective dat	e, but not an ef	fective time, a	it 12:01 a.m. oi	the earlier of:	(b) The 90th	day after the
I is filed.		<del></del> 7 _	·				
I is filed.		7	·				
d is filed.  Dated	Sign	lature of a memb	er or authorized	representative o	f a member		<del></del>